eRD108 institutes

R&D activities

Funding (KS)

BNL

CEA Saclay

Jefferson Lab

Florida Tech

Temple U

Total

Cyl. uRWELL / zigzag readout PCB design
Travel to beam test at FNAL
Commissioning of VMM-SRS readout electronics

Micromegas R&D
Large size mechanical mock-up
Travel to beam test

Cyl. uRWELL / CapaSh readout PCB design
Assembly at Florida Tech
Travel to beam test at FNAL

Design of the mechanical structure of Cyl. uRWELL proto
On-site assembly of the two half-cylinder prototypes
Travel to beam test at FNAL

Commissioning of VMM-SRS readout electronics
Travel to beam test at FNAL

13.0

41.0

8.0

31.905

93.905



