eRD108 institutes	R&D activities	Funding (K\$)
BNL	 Cyl. uRWELL / zigzag readout PCB design Travel to beam test at FNAL Commissioning of VMM-SRS readout electronics 	13.0
CEA Saclay	 Micromegas R&D Large size mechanical mock-up Travel to beam test 	41.0
Jefferson Lab	 Cyl. uRWELL / CapaSh readout PCB design Assembly at Florida Tech Travel to beam test at FNAL 	8.0
Florida Tech	 Design of the mechanical structure of Cyl. uRWELL proto On-site assembly of the two half-cylinder prototypes Travel to beam test at FNAL 	31.905
Temple U	 Commissioning of VMM-SRS readout electronics Travel to beam test at FNAL 	0
Total		93.905